
P20

MENANGLE RD

G
IL

CH
RI

ST
 D

R

NARELLAN RD

P1

P11

P10

P4

P3

P18

P17

P12

P7

P16

P8

P6

P5

P22

P21

P23

P9

Pond

David  Pilgrim Avenue

Goldsmith  Avenue

Brian Smith Drive

Oval

Rugby   Football

To Station

(Macarthur)

Student Residences

W
illia

m D
ow

ne
s

TAFE

Macarthur Station

23B8
23B8a

23B7

23B5

23B6 23B2
23B4

23B3 23B1
19

30

25

29

26

6

2

8 7

9

11

3

5

21

24

10

17

18

16

12

15

22

4

1

23CR

20

23B1a

23B10

23B11
23B12

23B9

28

Clinical Practice Labs

School of Law

Research 17

15

2120 2

Solar Energy Technologies

Translational Health Research Institute

23B1

28

Uniclinic 24

26

2

School of Health Sciences

Molecular Medicine Research Group

Ainsworth Building 30

8, 17, 18, 21

22 16, 18

Clinical Placement Unit

7

4Student Representative Council

Student Events

Student Welfare Service

Paramedicine

3

5

Womens Room

Western Sydney University Village

30

24

Anatomy Labs 24

Biomedical Sciences Labs

School of Medicine

Health Science Advanced
Education & Research Facility

22

School of Nursing & Midwifery24

Speech Pathology 24

Sport & Exercise Science School of Science

6

19

Badanami Centre
for Indigenous Education

3

Computer Labs & IT Support

29

Department of Industry

Childcare Centre

School of Computer, Data
& Mathematical Sciences

Nanoscale Organisation
& Dynamics Research

12

Food Outlets

4

Counselling Service

2

Queer Room2

1

Division of Infrastructure & Commercial

17

Jamaica Blue

Observatory21

15

2

Multi Faith Centre & Chaplaincy

22Sushi OK

22

Chinese Medicine Centre

Muslim Prayer Rooms

26

School Computer Labs

Library

2

21CPSU - Professional Staff Union

5

PASS Program

Disability Service

School of Business

For operational times and current locations of Shuttle Buses please go to westernsydney.edu.au/ shuttlebus

Date created : 31 July 2023

Campbelltown campus

For more information on this campus go to maps.westernsydney.edu.au

500M200M100M50M

Emergency Only - 1300 737 003     Internal Ext - 2300
Security Assistance - 4620 3131     Internal Ext - 3131 

Campus Safety & Security Office

Filtered Water Refill Station

Taxi Pickup Point

Baby Change Room

Public Toilets

Outdoor BBQ

Bike Rack

Shuttle Bus Stop

Accessible Lift

Accessible Parking

Emergency Phone

Emergency Contact Point

Lift

NRMA Meeting Point

Parent Room

Parking Ticket Machine

Women Room

EV Charging Station

Western Sydney University
is a smoke-free environment

Library

Food Outlets

Outdoor Gym

Gender Neutral Bathroom

Learning Commons

Lockers

Kitchenette

Multi Faith Centre

Queer Room

Student Central

(including Accessible)
Enhanced Access Toilet located in building 1

For first aid & emergencies contact
Campus Safety & Security

First Aid

Stationery Vending Machine


