

							50M	100M 200M		
Date created : 31July 2023										
Badanami Centre for Indigenous Education	3	Food Outlets		PASS Program	22	School of Health Sciences	24	School of Law	22	Solar Energ
Childcare Centre	19	Jamaica Blue	2	Queer Room	4	Anatomy Labs	24	School of Medicine A	insworth Building 30	Student Ev
Computer Labs & IT Support	12	Sushi OK	2	School of Business	22	Biomedical Sciences Labs	8, 17, 18, 21	Molecular Medicine Research G	roup 30	Student Re
Counselling Service	5	Library	1	School of Computer, Data & Mathematical Sciences	26	Chinese Medicine Centre	24	School of Nursing & Midwifery	7	Student W
CPSU - Professional Staff Union	21	Multi Faith Centre & Chaplaincy	2	School Computer Labs	6	Health Science Advanced Education & Research Facility	28	Clinical Placement Unit	26	Translation
Department of Industry	1	Muslim Prayer Rooms	2			Paramedicine	22	Clinical Practice Labs	15	Uniclinic
Disability Service	5	Nanoscale Organisation & Dynamics Research	17			Speech Pathology	24	Research	17	Western Sy
Division of Infrastructure & Commercial	21	Observatory	29			Sport & Exercise Science	20	School of Science	21	Womens R
C Security Assistance - 4620 3	3 1 31 l	nternal Ext - 3131		For operational tim	as and current loc	pations of Shuttle Ruses please	an to western	sydney edu au/shuttlehus		

		WESTERN SYDNEY UNIVERSITY
		W
		Accessible Lift
		Accessible Parking
	Baby Change Room	
		(A) Bike Rack
		😋 🏹) Campus Safety & Security Office
		Emergency Contact Point
		C) Emergency Phone
		EV Charging Station
		Filtered Water Refill Station
		First Aid For first aid & emergencies contact
	Campus Safety & Security	
	Gender Neutral Bathroom	
	Kitchenette	
	Learning Commons	
		Library
		(n̂ ๋.) Lift
		Lockers
Macarthur Station		Multi Faith Centre
		NRMA Meeting Point
		🙄 Outdoor BBQ
500M		The second secon
		Parent Room
r Energy Technologies 16	5, 18	Parking Ticket Machine
ent Events	2	Public Toilets (including Accessible) Enhanced Access Toilet located in building 1
ent Representative Council	4	Queer Room
•		Shuttle Bus Stop
ent Welfare Service	5	Stationery Vending Machine
slational Health Research Institute	3	Student Central
linic	24	Taxi Pickup Point
tern Sydney University Village 2	3B1	Women Room
nens Room	2	Western Sydney University is a smoke-free environment
For more information on this cor		